
Manor Woods Elementary
2-Hour Delay Schedule

2019-2020
Kindergarten First Grade Second Grade Third Grade Fourth Grade Fifth Grade

8:45-9:00

DELAY

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00 Social Emotional Learning or Community Circle

11:00-11:15
Lunch

Math
Content

ELA
Related Arts Content

11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45

ELA
Lunch ELA Related Arts

11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15

Content
Math

Related Arts Lunch

ELA

12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

Math
Lunch ELA

Math
12:45-1:00
1:00-1:15

ELA
Related Arts Lunch

1:15-1:30
1:30-1:45

Related Arts

ELA

Content
ELA

Lunch
1:45-2:00
2:00-2:15

Content Related Arts

Math Math
2:15-2:30
2:30-2:45 Student 

centered 
activities

ELA Content2:45-3:00
3:00-3:15


